Pos Atleta Totale Sex Societa

1 Salvetti Carlo 6:01:41 M ELLE ERRE ASD - EROCK TEAM - SCARPA
2 Barnes Pablo Angel Nicolas 6:22:48 M SALOMON BERGTEAM
3 Chessex Vincent 6:36:45 M NESSUNA
4 Zanni Loris 6:50:20 M AMOROTTO ASD
5 Manz Andreas 6:51:30 M ULTRA TRAIL TEAM INTERSPORT-ABGOTTSPON
6 Rovei Giorgio 6:54:16 M DK RUNNERS MILANO
6 Van Court Sean 6:54:16 M TEAM ISTINCT
8 Fulton Grant 6:54:35 M NESSUNA
9 Sogni Luca 6:55:02 M NESSUNA
10 Fiacchi Paolo 6:55:20 M ASD ZENA RUNNERS
11 Aiello Gregorio 6:59:38 M RUNCARD
12 Butti Stefano 7:00:45 M O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI
13 Mora Lorenzo 7:03:58 M NESSUNA
14 Saulo Alberto 7:06:24 M TEAM MARGUAREIS
15 Dell'oro Andrea 7:09:53 M ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
16 Abbatecola Giuseppe 7:13:47 M Cusiocup
17 Mainardi Daniele 7:16:05 M POLISPORTIVA SOCIALE CHINAE P
18 Accamo Paolo 7:16:31 M TEAM MARGUAREIS
19 Schaub Bruno 7:19:00 M TRAILMANIACS
20 Locatelli Ernesto 7:20:21 M CHIMA GAMES ASD
21 Zanotti Giulia 7:21:03 F RUNCARD
22 Salmaso Matteo 7:21:09 M TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
23 Ciresa Riccardo 7:22:24 M G.S.A. COMETA
24 Rubaldo Paolo 7:23:27 M G.S.D.VALTANARO
25 Arnaboldi Alfio 7:23:27 M TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
26 Pierobon Giorgio 7:23:41 M RUNCARD
27 Grondona Simone 7:26:10 M TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
28 Cerlini Stefano 7:29:33 M A.S. D. BOGNANCO
29 Chiodi Umberto 7:32:14 M RUNCARD
30 Calabrese Mirko 7:32:15 M RUNCARD
31 Kacka Anna 7:38:18 F BUFF TEAM POLAND
32 Alfisi Enrico 7:40:05 M RUNCARD
33 Pourlidas Thomas 7:43:58 M VIBRAM HELLAS
34 Holzer Pascal 7:44:05 M ULTRA TRAIL TEAM INTERSPORT-ABGOTTSPON
35 Nicetto Matteo 7:48:19 M GSA INTRA
36 Brioschi Alessandro 7:48:24 M ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.
37 Grant Sophie 7:48:44 F LA SPORTIVA ULTIMATE DIRECTION
38 Sacco Simone 7:50:34 M SPORTIFICATION
39 Bolcato Alberto 7:51:07 M TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
40 Falgari Erik 7:51:33 M ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.
41 Valota Paolo 7:53:30 M TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO
42 Fasciano Paolo 7:54:04 M ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
43 Vlasakova Andrea 7:54:30 F RUNCARD
44 Pietrzak Krystian 7:55:32 M KIESER TRAINING COLOGNE
45 Giusto Stefano 7:57:58 M RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
46 Micheli Mauro 7:58:35 M RUNNERS BERGAMO
47 Crosta Alan 7:59:24 M ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
48 Perini Francesco 7:59:41 M TEAM RED ALTRA RUNNING
49 Caimi Gianluca 8:03:23 M LATTE PELLISSIER



50 Perale Marco 8:04:52 M NESSUNA

51 Roman Lopez Natalia 8:08:09 F NESSUNA

52 Pastore Enrico 8:09:04 M A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

53 Pizzato Simone 8:09:06 M NESSUNA

54 Tieghi Mattia 8:09:30 M LE VOLPI D'INVO'

55 Garripoli Gian Vito 8:09:33 M LE VOLPI D'INVO

56 Vanderheyden Nathanael 8:09:45 M NESSUNA

57 Cesari Davide 8:10:36 M POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

58 Brea Ercole 8:10:44 M NESSUNA

59 Carrara Nicola 8:13:37 M TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

60 Barberis Negra Massimo 8:13:39 M TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA

61 Disard Roberto 8:13:49 M @TLETICA MEDA 014

62 Buonocore Gian Mario 8:15:20 M NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
63 Enrione Davide 8:15:55 M NESSUNA

64 Maugino Eric Erzino Michele 8:16:26 M A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
65 Graj Mirco 8:17:31 M A.S. AMATORI SPORT

66 Fantino Gianni 8:17:36 M CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
67 Silva Mario 8:19:34 M GAAREN#BEAHERO

68 Lohr Wolfgang 8:23:39 M RUNCARD

69 Biasutti Davide 8:24:50 M ATL. FRANCIACORTA

70 Iseppato Federico 8:25:43 M ASD NEW RUN TEAM

71 Brignoli Roberto 8:26:48 M TEAMGAAREN#BEAHERO

72 Russo Stefano 8:27:59 M A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
73 Pilati Andrea 8:28:10 M ASD AMRON TEAM

74 Turchetta Carlo 8:29:35 M TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA
75 Bonnet Daniela 8:29:42 F SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
76 Ripamonti Marta 8:29:45 F UTLO EVENTS S.S.D.

77 Rossetti Nicoletta 8:30:58 F A.S. D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA

78 Carminati Raffaello 8:31:04 M BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

79 Fedele Domenico 8:34:47 M DITUTTI | SENTIERI A.S.D.

80 Viscardi Massimo 8:35:45 M PERFORMANCE RUNNING

81 Poletti Angelo 8:36:08 M A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

82 Pozzi Sergio 8:37:36 M NESSUNA

83 Menegaldo Luca 8:37:39 M NESSUNA

84 Pomina Nicolo 8:37:40 M NESSUNA

85 Righetti Nicolo 8:39:22 M RUNCARD

86 Zubani Stefano 8:40:07 M POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
87 Tameo Andrea 8:41:07 M FSA - TEAM VOOMNUTRITION

88 Nichetti Giorgia 8:41:42 F NESSUNA

89 Gnemmi Luca 8:41:53 M LE VOLPI D’INVO

90 Vescovi Cristiano 8:41:57 M ASD TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO

91 Madron Daniele 8:43:08 M ATHLON RUNNERS

92 Andreola Jenny 8:43:23 F SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

93 Forzani Adriano 8:43:46 M NESSUNA

94 Magno Fabio 8:43:51 M GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI
95 Santagostini Luca 8:44:42 M STAR RUN

96 Belli Manuel 8:45:01 M RUNNERS BERGAMO

97 Debortoli Nicolas 8:45:38 M TRAIL EAU BLANCHE

98 Zanotti Andrea 8:47:04 M RUNCARD

99 Cazzaniga Thomas 8:47:31 M LIETO COLLE ASD



100 Catti Lorenzo 8:47:39 M DOG TRAIL CANICROSS LECCHESE - CUSIO OUTDOOR
101 Saporiti Federica 8:47:40 F NESSUNA

102 Bacchetta Giovanni 8:48:46 M NESSUNA

103 Bellesini Christian 8:49:47 M ASD DOPPIAW - ALTRA TEAM RED ITALIA
104 Pozzi Davide 8:49:54 M NESSUNA

105 Longhi Fabio 8:55:34 M POL. VILLESE

106 Ponti Massimiliano 8:56:01 M TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO

107 Uliana Marco 8:56:15 M MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO

108 Rolando Enzo 8:57:05 M NESSUNA

109 Lovera Pierluigi 8:57:41 M A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
110 Monzeglio Matteo 8:59:46 M RUNCARD - VINI MONZEGLIO

111 Tositori Simone 9:00:53 M ASD ZENA RUNNERS

112 Mottola Matteo 9:00:55 M NESSUNA

113 Martinelli Andrea 9:01:31 M RUNCARD

114 Gianini Roberto 9:01:44 M 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

115 Morandi Giovanni 9:03:08 M A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

116 Martullo Aldo 9:08:04 M RUNCARD

117 Lebole Enrico 9:08:24 M NESSUNA

118 Schiopetti Giuliano 9:09:10 M NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

119 Saldini Fabio Massimo 9:09:50 M ATLETICA MENEGHINA

120 Bianchi Isidoro 9:13:03 M ATL. CASAZZA

121 De Andrea Giacomo 9:13:32 M ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

122 Incardona Giuseppe 9:14:22 M TEAM 3 ESSE

123 Martinetti Diego 9:14:44 M PERFORMANCE RUNNING

124 Rizzo Oscar 9:16:55 M 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD - CIUKRUNNINGTEAM
125 Bonvicini Matteo Paolo 9:17:14 M RUNCARD

126 Sessantini Ferdinando 9:17:58 M POLISPORTIVA CRAL BPB A.S.D.
127 Tresoldi Marta 9:18:20 F RUNCARD

128 Rossetto Mirko 9:19:05 M TEAM AVIATORS

129 Saulo Domenico 9:20:54 M NESSUNA

130 Taschini Aljoshia 9:21:10 M NESSUNA

131 Beretta Paolo 9:21:53 M POL. DIMICA POTENTER

132 Maccherini Tatiana 9:23:18 F RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

133 Passoni Luca 9:23:23 M RUNCARD - CA MATA - RATTI

134 Selvini Fabio 9:24:25 M A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
135 Biancofiore Franco 9:24:47 M NESSUNA

136 Breda Mirco 9:24:52 M G.S. OREZZO

137 Sanzani Andrea 9:25:03 M VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
138 Teggi Luca 9:25:07 M VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
139 Rizzi Ornella 9:25:13 F RUNNERS BERGAMO

140 Ferraro Davide 9:25:15 M NESSUNA

141 Straudi Nicola 9:25:24 M RUNCARD

142 Degen Lea 9:25:45 F TEAM CAPPUCHINO

143 Obertelli Giuliano 9:25:59 M PIACENZA NATURAL SPORTAL

144 Ferrio Adriano 9:26:22 M ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

145 Lange Julian 9:26:54 M NESSUNA

146 Tarzia Alessandro 9:28:17 M SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

147 Solferino Luca 9:28:19 M TRAILORED - FREERIDEALLIANCE.COM
148 Pasqualini Gianluca 9:28:45 M ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE
149 Vallet Matteo 9:28:52 M NESSUNA



150 Tedaldi Gian Marco 9:29:11 M RUNCARD

151 Calcagnile Giuseppe 9:30:41 M GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
152 Biland Jonas 9:34:27 M NESSUNA

153 Bertone Manuel 9:34:41 M RUNNING OLTREPQ'

154 Malacrida Riccardo 9:35:43 M RUNCARD

155 Coriele Silvia 9:35:44 F RUNCARD

156 Gallina Franco 9:36:03 M BIO CORRENDO AVIS

157 Chiarva Umberto 9:36:22 M NESSUNA

158 Vigano Simone 9:42:47 M GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI
159 Aust Frank 9:43:43 M HAPPYLOOPS.CZ

160 Knobloch Antje 9:43:44 F NESSUNA

161 Tognini Giorgio 9:45:27 M PERFOMANCE RUNNING

162 Nini Giuseppe 9:48:25 M A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

163 Bresciani Alberto 9:49:29 M TRAILRUNNING VALSESSERA
164 Schiavi Pierluigi 9:52:43 M POL. VILLESE

165 Mazzitelli Nicola 9:53:51 M NESSUNA

166 Maier Hubert 9:53:58 M LAUFTEAM MAIER HOLZBAU
167 Dargenio Cosimo 9:56:43 M NESSUNA

168 Marconi Sara 9:57:29 F NESSUNA

169 D'angelo Umberto 9:58:20 M RUNNERS BERGAMO

170 Mondini Alessandro 9:58:30 M PODISTI PET CASO CORNAREDO
171 Esposito Davide Enzo 9:58:57 M CUS BERGAMO ATLETICA ASD
172 Bergolisse Stefano 9:58:58 M NESSUNA

173 Cornaz Mauro 10:02:00 M NESSUNA

174 Quagliaroli Paolo 10:02:04 M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
175 Riccato Mauro 10:02:50 M AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO

176 Nocentini Giulio 10:02:57 M FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
177 Mignolli Giampaolo 10:04:06 M A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

178 Bedetti Umberto 10:06:09 M RUNCARD

179 De Amici Carlo 10:06:34 M TEAM 3 ESSE - RICOLA

180 Rossetti llaria 10:06:43 F NESSUNA

181 Distort Claudio 10:06:44 M NESSUNA

182 Martinez Carrera Jorge 10:07:14 M NESSUNA

183 Baldon Michel 10:07:19 M LO SHERPA HOLIDAYHOME TEAM
184 Conrad Barbara 10:07:48 F RUNCARD

185 Bernardo Stefania 10:08:17 F C.S. CORTENOVA

186 Jackle Pitschna 10:08:22 F NESSUNA

187 Corradini Morgan 10:12:32 M NESSUNA

188 Lucarella Paolo 10:13:09 M G.S. D. GENZIANELLA

189 Marini Federica 10:13:45 F LA MICHETTA

190 Magri Fabio 10:14:25 M POL. VILLESE

191 lovanovich Federico 10:15:07 M NESSUNA

192 Vitiello Claudio 10:15:17 M POL. CARUGATE

193 Salvati Giuseppe 10:15:20 M NESSUNA

194 Salsa Giulio 10:15:41 M G.S.A VALSESIA

195 Girodengo Flavio 10:15:51 M A.S.D.DRAGONERO

196 Boccato Stefano 10:15:52 M S.D. BAUDENASCA

197 Fresia Giancarlo 10:15:55 M A.S.D. BOVES RUN

198 Matinata Nicola 10:17:31 M NESSUNA

199 Chirivi Daniele 10:19:13 M POL. DIMICA POTENTER



200 Doneda Federica
201 Gorgi Giovanni

202 Barbiero Gianluca
203 Boggian Massimiliano
204 Guidi Roberto

205 Polonioli Stefano
206 Grossi Camilla

207 Zanon Francesco
208 Marucco Daniele
209 Tomasello Domenico
210 La Scala Mario

211 Marazzi Massimo
212 Sangalli Maurizio
213 Sciamanna Marco
214 Meazzi Riccardo

215 Bianchi Federico
216 Dotti Luca

217 Petrone Luca

218 Vai Guido

219 Alberi Daniele

220 Scanavino Isacco
221 Dellea Paolo

222 Baumgartner Otmar
223 Ambrosini Luciano
224 Marchesini Alessandro
225 De Vittorio Yuri

226 Pastorino Mauro
227 Buscaglia Angelo
228 Selva Roberto

229 Pedotti Roberto

230 Zampicinini Mario
231 Lohr Eva

232 Leone Luca

233 Siface Yuri

234 Balossi Massimo
235 Bocca Fabrizio

236 Moro Davide

237 Alberio Daniele

238 La Scala Innocenzo
239 Casati Roberta

240 Pala Roberto

241 Mologni Mirko

242 Losio Augusto Ettore
243 Broggi Vittorio

244 Linkenbach Alexander
245 Reati Alessandro
246 Romeo Roberto

247 Eleuteri Emanuele
248 Moneghini Fulvio
249 Palma Andrea

10:19:33
10:19:36
10:19:39
10:19:47
10:20:20
10:21:05
10:22:04
10:22:05
10:24:10
10:24:34
10:25:12
10:25:26
10:26:13
10:27:40
10:28:03
10:29:14
10:30:27
10:31:20
10:35:12
10:35:58
10:36:01
10:36:31
10:36:51
10:38:36
10:38:47
10:38:49
10:38:51
10:39:05
10:39:27
10:39:29
10:40:55
10:41:08
10:41:19
10:41:24
10:47:18
10:49:32
10:49:45
10:52:43
10:53:33
10:53:56
10:53:56
10:54:04
10:55:50
10:57:10
10:57:24
10:57:50
10:59:38
11:02:34
11:02:36
11:02:36
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TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
UP&DOWN

ATL.AUDACE NOALE

A.S.D. BOGNANCO

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LE VOLPI D'INVO

ACSI

A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
TRM TRAIL RUNNING MOVEMENT
G.P. TRINESE

CORRINVALLESTURA ASD
RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD VAL VEDDASCA MOLINERA RUNNING
UAB ATHLETICS

ATL. VERBANO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

CORRINVALLESTURA ASD
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD - NICE TEAM

ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
NESSUNA

LEONE LUCA

NESSUNA

ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
ASD NEW R.T.

NESSUNA

ATL. GAVIRATE

A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI
ELLE ERRE ASD

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNCARD

AVIS PAVIA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ALTITUDE RACE

RUNCARD

G.S. ATL. REZZATO

ROSA RUNNING TEAM
POL.UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO



250 Troglia Enea Stefano
251 Meneghel Paolo

252 Ramos Mario

253 Vidotto Paolo

254 Balossi Giordano

255 Zammuner Massimo
256 Canella Marco

257 Bisacco Giuseppe

258 Silva Willians Anderson
259 Annaccarato Paolo Omar
260 Motta Mario

261 Carcereri Ezio

262 Gasparini Marco

263 Vigliano Giuseppe
264 Marchionna Angelo
265 Vigna Gianluca

266 Barberis Negra Marzia
267 Hev'yuk Mariya

268 Varveri Roberto

269 Chaussod Orlando
270 Fabbris Tanya

271 D'alesio Roberta

272 Borghi Stefano

273 Gaddi Paolo

274 Bertini Massimiliano
275 Russo Fabrizio

276 Lacher Regula

277 Hromkovic Juraj

278 Schadow Laura

279 Langer Gwendolyn
280 Restelli Massimo

281 Nobili Marco

282 Mazzola Barbara

283 Combi Andrea

284 Grassini Cesare Giovanni
285 Data Vittoria

286 Quirino Elisa

287 Garrone Gianluca

288 Casoni Roberto

289 Vallet Michel

290 Gessaga Massimo
291 Rovelli Roberto

292 Mion Mirco

293 Tedoldi Silvia

294 Caminada Carlo

295 Stroncea Nelea

296 Occhipinti Pietro

297 Di Pasqua Alessandra
298 Castagno Giorgio Giacomo
299 Moneghini Massimo

11:02:46
11:03:11
11:04:46
11:07:12
11:08:35
11:08:38
11:08:43
11:12:41
11:14:19
11:16:48
11:16:50
11:16:57
11:17:21
11:18:42
11:19:00
11:19:27
11:19:28
11:21:02
11:21:03
11:21:13
11:21:18
11:26:33
11:27:00
11:32:24
11:32:34
11:32:35
11:39:28
11:39:30
11:42:09
11:42:10
11:42:38
11:43:27
11:43:30
11:47:59
11:48:36
11:50:22
11:54:06
11:54.07
11:54:50
11:56:16
11:58:34
11:59:41
12:07:03
12:09:19
12:09:23
12:09:29
12:15:38
12:15:44
12:17:24
12:18:12
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RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO
NESSUNA

ATL. GALLARATESE

ALTITUDE RACE

NESSUNA

POL. VILLESE

NESSUNA

RUNNERS BERGAMO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
UTLO EVENTS S.S.D.

DOCEO TECHNOSPORT

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
RUNCARD

ETH ZURICH

ETH ZURICH

DEXTRO ENERGY SPORT TEAM
DEXTRO ENERGY SPORT TEAM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.S.D. TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GP CORNO GIOVINE

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
FRIESIAN TEAM

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA



300 Mazzotta Enrico
301 Musco Calogero Stefano
302 Coschiera Sergio
303 Franco Carlos Andres
304 Conti Stefano
305 Miller Uwe
306 Morlacchi Roberto
307 Bradelle Gregory
308 Castello Riccardo
309 Rossi Graziano
310 Bellone Cristina
311 Bersi Andrea
312 Patti Paolo
313 Astori Elisabetta
314 Colombo Giovanni
315 Izzo Andrea
316 Pozzo Davide
317 Papin Barbara
318 Fabiano Stefania
319 Altamura Piero
Ritira Garlaschini Davide
Ritira Fraccaro Luca
Ritira Dovio Alessandro
Ritira Lo Duca Matteo Rosario
Ritira Woods George
Ritira Tosa Andrea
Ritira Ruberto Maria
Ritira Molleda Luis Javier
Ritira Bottinelli Ivan
Ritira Oltramari Marco
Ritira Castagno Ruggero Giacomo
Ritira Edelmann Bernd
Ritira Scapin Enrica
Ritira Fascia Luca
Ritira Noris Roberto
Ritira Stevenin Diego
Ritira Berardi Antonio
Ritira Pironi Andrea
Ritira Panzeri Samantha
Ritira Usai Roberto
Ritira Zanchi Luca
Ritira Salvatori Erik
Ritira Minola Violino Manuel
Ritira Scudieri Adriano
Ritira Dalla Longa Marco
Ritira Algeri Gianni
Ritira Tribaudino Andrea
Ritira Imper Simon
Non (Garlaschini Davide
Non ¢Fraccaro Luca

12:22:55
12:30:34
12:30:34
12:32:14
12:36:35
12:37:18
12:40:54
12:51:31
12:51:34
13:45:23
13:51:35
13:51:35
14:11:49
14:11:53
14:34:00
14:37:18
14:37:29
15:09:32
15:09:36
15:23:00
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RUNCARD

NISCEMI RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SOCIALE CHINAE P
NESSUNA

ASD SEMMATT

KSV DOBELN

RUNNERS BERGAMO - DEEP3
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD SEMMATT

ASD METALFER POD. BRIENZA 2000
NESSUNA

SPORT E NATURA

RUNCARD

FRIESIAN TEAM

NESSUNA

ATHLON RUNNERS

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
G.S.A. VALSESIA

NESSUNA

MARATONETI GENOVESI
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

TEAM AVIATORS

NESSUNA

ELLE ERRE ASD

NESSUNA

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

GAAREN BEAHERO

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
ASD SPORT E NATURA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA GALLIATE

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
TEAM MARGUAREIS
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ATHLON RUNNERS



Non (Dovio Alessandro

Non (Lo Duca Matteo Rosario
Non (Woods George

Non (Tosa Andrea

Non (Ruberto Maria

Non (Molleda Luis Javier
Non ¢ Bottinelli Ivan

Non (Oltramari Marco

Non (Castagno Ruggero Giacomo
Non (Edelmann Bernd

Non ¢Scapin Enrica

Non (Fascia Luca

Non (Noris Roberto

Non (Stevenin Diego

Non (Berardi Antonio

Non (Pironi Andrea

Non (Panzeri Samantha

Non (Usai Roberto

Non (Zanchi Luca

Non (Salvatori Erik

Non (Minola Violino Manuel
Non (Scudieri Adriano

Non (Dalla Longa Marco
Non cAlgeri Gianni

Non (Tribaudino Andrea
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ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
G.S.A. VALSESIA

NESSUNA

MARATONETI GENOVESI
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

TEAM AVIATORS
NESSUNA

ELLE ERRE ASD

NESSUNA

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

GAAREN BEAHERO

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
ASD SPORT E NATURA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA GALLIATE

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
TEAM MARGUAREIS



